The Lighthouse Menu
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108 Sewall St, Ludlow, MA 01056, United States
+14135836782 - http://lwww.tincuplighthouse.com/

The restaurant from Ludlow offers 18 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $4.1.
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The Lighthouse Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Modifiers

ORIGINAL BLEND

Draft Beer

WEST SIDE BIG SLIDE

Draft List

CANADIAN BREAKFAST STOUT
(CBS) (2019)

Ipa

7TH ANNIVERSARY

Rotating Craft Beer

JUICE BOMB

Crisp And Bright

CZECHS OUT PILSNER

Provision Drafts

ALLAGASH WHITE

Joes Beerman Craft

Selection!
PARTY JAM: BLOOD ORANGE

$3.0

$4.0

$5.0

$4.5

$3.0

$3.8

$3.0

$4.0

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS
BUD LIGHT

Hoppy

L4
VANISHED
JALLEY

EMINENT DOMAIN

SMOOOOTH PULP
DADDY

$7.0
$4.0

$3.0

$4.0



The Lighthouse Menu

GALAXY GRINDER $4.5 THE VOICE OF REASON $4.5

The Lighthouse

108 Sewall St, Ludlow, MA Opening Hours:

01056, United States Monday 13:00-01:00
Tuesday 13:00-01:00
Wednesday 13:00-01:00
Thursday 13:00-01:00
Friday 13:00-02:00
Saturday 13:00-02:00
Sunday 13:00-00:00
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